
HOLIDAY CLOSURES 2025
Hotel dropoff/pickups available 10am to 7pm.

Thank you so much!

Monday, January 20 - Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr.
Monday, February 17 - President’s Day
Monday, March 17 - St. Patrick’s Day

Sunday, April 20 - Monday, April 21st - Easter Sunday & Easter Monday
Monday, May 26 - Memorial Day

Thursday, June 19 - Juneteenth National Independence Day
Friday, July 4 - Independence Day
Monday, September 1 - Labor Day

Monday, October 13 - Indigenous People’s Day
Tuesday, November 11 - Veterans Day

Wednesday, November 26 - Friday, November 28 - Thanksgiving Day
Monday, December 22nd - Friday, January 2, 2026 - Winter Holidays

PEAK RATE DAYS 2025
Hotel Rate +$30 per day for hotel stays on each of these days.

Friday, January 17th - Monday, January 20th - Birthday of Martin Luther King, Jr.
Friday, February 14th - Monday, February 17th - President’s Day

Friday, March 14th - Monday, March 17th - St. Patrick’s Day
Friday, April 18th - Monday, April 21st - Easter

Friday, May 23rd - Monday, May 26th - Memorial Day
Thursday, June 19th - Juneteenth National Independence Day

Friday, July 4th - Monday, July 7th - Independence Day
Friday, August 29th - Monday, September 1st - Labor Day

Friday, October 10th - Monday, October 13th - Indigenous People’s Day
Tuesday, November 11th - Veterans Day

Wednesday, November 26th - Monday, December 1st - Thanksgiving Day
Monday, December 22nd - Friday, January 2nd, 2026 - Winter Holidays


